MINI Mechanical Fiber Optic Switch (1x1,1x2, 2x2B)
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High crosstalk
Compact package
Application
OXC, OLP, ROADM
Wavelength switch of testing system

5V Latching 4.5~5.5 36~44mA 125Ω
5V Non-Latching 4.5~5.5 26~32mA 175Ω
Ordering information
MOS
W
Port Wavelength Mode Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Connector
1x1
1x2
1x1D
2x2B
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
1315=1310/
1550
L=Latching
N=Non-Latc
hing
1=900um loose
tube
1=SMF-28e
2=50/125
OM3
3= 62.5/125
1= 1m NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
XX=Other